Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

1S e € sli 1S o " el 5,

" o rllae LS S Mgl G S S8

L5 LS D 1S dase

3 S JpaSS (S e (o (S O slalise,

L5 s sy s oS Bl S e g

© s 81508 a3 e g S i ) oonlE S L8 0 S S,

V50 S aadd € g5 e (S slalie (o yea

= e b s SUS L, o e p s

WSl oS ol G

S LS S

s 1 S a2 W e

& e )?:u.ns slalall 340

WSal) S S o b gl pay o Sl s il 53

50 o Slaadl 1S (i S e SR (5

oadg S5 S S5l el gy Mdas

Answers Choice

A, iz oy ol
wile oDe

b1 e
ZU«_AQ Sbiiel 2

= Uasu Glae S Gl ) (add
o o e G bl
=t Upsen Bilhae S Gy () i
plai

gloen

[

[

U E s S Gaa saS)
U g8 S e s
U g S sua uﬂ.}eui‘/
e g oS S gra S
C_Il;l.l

AR e
=K
Pr

S Usipdale
S dilae
Soda
o S S,

1831 e
1857 e
1860 (e
1890 (e

BERSES
COPPNE
Usdad
BT

= oose S
= Eomds

TR SRS k]
Usisd o sl Al

u_.uu_.u.ﬂ..io\
ot el
A e ol
S s ja

1830
1850
1860
1867

e SIS
s B
e (e

Koo S
08 S
B sy

1931

1933
1932
1930

ﬁ.}}'\&b
@le&‘)

C. o i,
D. o)L,

W» DO P DOWP DOWP DOWr DOWP DOTP UOTP DO0UP DOmP U0TP DOWP D0UP DOmP UO0W



16

17

18

19

20

6 e (S i S e U8 0 (S Sl s 5

LS S s S S K a (il S caliasl

1 S U S 8 (e i S canlia g,

(ot S S 5 el

L3l 1S XIS Jlap 43S (538 pe S S aal 3

oDOU» UOW

u._ub)g]_
ue B

&S alagd

SEBY

a4
825N



